
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 371 -11 331 -3% 1,930 80 1723 4% 3,269 133 2918 4%

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 345 -26 308 -7% 1,979 49 1766 3% 3,433 164 3064 5%

Thursday, February 3, 2022 323 -22 288 -6% 2,043 64 1823 3% 3,577 144 3193 4%

Friday, February 4, 2022 339 16 303 5% 2,124 81 1896 4% 3,748 171 3345 5%

Saturday, February 5, 2022 244 -95 218 -28% 2,159 35 1927 2% 3,827 79 3416 2%

Sunday, February 6, 2022 199 -45 178 -18% 2,203 44 1966 2% 3,909 82 3489 2%

Monday, February 7, 2022 387 188 345 94% 2,208 5 1971 0% 4,058 149 3622 4%

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 398 11 355 3% 2,235 27 1995 1% 4,165 107 3717 3%

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 358 -40 320 -10% 2,248 13 2006 1% 4,227 62 3773 1%

Thursday, February 10, 2022 298 -60 266 -17% 2,223 -25 1984 -1% 4,266 39 3808 1%

Friday, February 11, 2022 289 -9 258 -3% 2,173 -50 1940 -2% 4,297 31 3835 1%

Saturday, February 12, 2022 240 -49 214 -17% 2,169 -4 1936 0% 4,328 31 3863 1%

Sunday, February 13, 2022 124 -116 111 -48% 2,094 -75 1869 -3% 4,297 -31 3835 -1%

Monday, February 14, 2022 292 168 261 135% 1,999 -95 1784 -5% 4,207 -90 3755 -2%

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 244 -48 218 -16% 1,845 -154 1647 -8% 4,080 -127 3642 -3%

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 253 9 226 4% 1,740 -105 1553 -6% 3,988 -92 3559 -2%

Thursday, February 17, 2022 201 -52 179 -21% 1,643 -97 1466 -6% 3,866 -122 3451 -3%

Friday, February 18, 2022 187 -14 167 -7% 1,541 -102 1375 -6% 3,714 -152 3315 -4%

Saturday, February 19, 2022 125 -62 112 -33% 1,426 -115 1273 -7% 3,595 -119 3209 -3%

Sunday, February 20, 2022 82 -43 73 -34% 1,384 -42 1235 -3% 3,478 -117 3104 -3%

Monday, February 21, 2022 159 77 142 94% 1,251 -133 1117 -10% 3,250 -228 2901 -7%

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 158 -1 141 -1% 1,165 -86 1040 -7% 3,010 -240 2687 -7%

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 138 -20 123 -13% 1,050 -115 937 -10% 2,790 -220 2490 -7%

Thursday, February 24, 2022 105 -33 94 -24% 954 -96 851 -9% 2,597 -193 2318 -7%

Friday, February 25, 2022 114 9 102 9% 881 -73 786 -8% 2,422 -175 2162 -7%

Saturday, February 26, 2022 56 -58 50 -51% 812 -69 725 -8% 2,238 -184 1998 -8%

Sunday, February 27, 2022 38 -18 34 -32% 768 -44 685 -5% 2,152 -86 1921 -4%

Monday, February 28, 2022 75 37 67 97% 684 -84 611 -11% 1,935 -217 1727 -10%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 85 10 76 13% 611 -73 545 -11% 1,776 -159 1585 -8%

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 73 -12 65 -14% 546 -65 487 -11% 1,596 -180 1425 -10%

Thursday, March 3, 2022 69 -4 62 -5% 510 -36 455 -7% 1,464 -132 1307 -8%

Friday, March 4, 2022 62 -7 55 -10% 458 -52 409 -10% 1,339 -125 1195 -9%

Saturday, March 5, 2022 42 -20 37 -32% 444 -14 396 -3% 1,256 -83 1121 -6%

Sunday, March 6, 2022 36 -6 32 -14% 442 -2 395 0% 1,210 -46 1080 -4%

Monday, March 7, 2022 17 -19 15 -53% 384 -58 343 -13% 1,068 -142 953 -12%

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 59 42 53 247% 358 -26 320 -7% 969 -99 865 -9%

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 81 22 72 37% 366 8 327 2% 912 -57 814 -6%

Thursday, March 10, 2022 74 -7 66 -9% 371 5 331 1% 881 -31 786 -3%

Friday, March 11, 2022 76 2 68 3% 385 14 344 4% 843 -38 752 -4%

Saturday, March 12, 2022 54 -22 48 -29% 397 12 354 3% 841 -2 751 0%

Sunday, March 13, 2022 30 -24 27 -44% 391 -6 349 -2% 833 -8 743 -1%

Monday, March 14, 2022 34 4 30 13% 408 17 364 4% 792 -41 707 -5%

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 91 57 81 168% 440 32 393 8% 798 6 712 1%

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 83 -8 74 -9% 442 2 395 0% 808 10 721 1%

Thursday, March 17, 2022 99 16 88 19% 467 25 417 6% 838 30 748 4%

Friday, March 18, 2022 101 2 90 2% 492 25 439 5% 877 39 783 5%

Saturday, March 19, 2022 59 -42 53 -42% 497 5 444 1% 894 17 798 2%

Sunday, March 20, 2022 70 11 62 19% 537 40 479 8% 928 34 828 4%

Monday, March 21, 2022 101 31 90 44% 604 67 539 12% 1,012 84 903 9%

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 116 15 104 15% 629 25 561 4% 1,069 57 954 6%

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 113 -3 101 -3% 659 30 588 5% 1,101 32 983 3%

Thursday, March 24, 2022 91 -22 81 -19% 651 -8 581 -1% 1,118 17 998 2%

Friday, March 25, 2022 77 -14 69 -15% 627 -24 560 -4% 1,119 1 999 0%

Saturday, March 26, 2022 66 -11 59 -14% 634 7 566 1% 1,131 12 1009 1%

Sunday, March 27, 2022 47 -19 42 -29% 611 -23 545 -4% 1,148 17 1025 2%

Monday, March 28, 2022 140 93 125 198% 650 39 580 6% 1,254 106 1119 9%

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 133 -7 119 -5% 667 17 595 3% 1,296 42 1157 3%

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 124 -9 111 -7% 678 11 605 2% 1,337 41 1193 3%

Thursday, March 31, 2022 116 -8 104 -6% 703 25 627 4% 1,354 17 1209 1%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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